
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Business Administration) 1st-D Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1730 Abdullah Aslam 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1731 Abdullah Latif 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1733 Adil Zia 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1734 Ahmad Hassan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1735 Ahmer Nawaz 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1736 Ameer Hamza 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1737 Ammara Nawaz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1738 Asad Saeed 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1739 Atif Nawaz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1740 Ayeez Zubair 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1741 Baryab Hussain 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1742 Eman Zaheer 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1743 Faisal Saeed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1744 Faisal Shahzad 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1745 Hafiz Muhammad Baseer Shaukat 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1746 Haidar Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1747 Hammad Hussain Shirazi 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1748 Hussam Abid 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1749 Huzaifa Bin Zahid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1750 Irfan Raza 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1751 Irsa Imtiaz 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1752 Junaid Akhter 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1753 Maaz Ahmad Khan 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1754 Malik Saad Ashraf 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 37 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1755 Maria Muzaffar 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1756 Muhammad Abdullah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1757 Muhammad Alam Ifroz Hassan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1758 Muhammad Ameer Hamza 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1759 Muhammad Bilal 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 3

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

29/03/2021

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Sohail Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Abid Mahmood

Asst. Controller of Exams Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1730 Abdullah Aslam 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1731 Abdullah Latif 2.08 2.08

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1733 Adil Zia 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1734 Ahmad Hassan 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1735 Ahmer Nawaz 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1736 Ameer Hamza 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1737 Ammara Nawaz 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1738 Asad Saeed 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1739 Atif Nawaz 3.17 3.17

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1740 Ayeez Zubair 2.83 2.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1741 Baryab Hussain 2.42 2.42

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1742 Eman Zaheer 3.25 3.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1743 Faisal Saeed 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1744 Faisal Shahzad 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1745 Hafiz Muhammad Baseer Shaukat 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1746 Haidar Ali 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1747 Hammad Hussain Shirazi 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1748 Hussam Abid 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1749 Huzaifa Bin Zahid 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1750 Irfan Raza 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1751 Irsa Imtiaz 2.17 2.17

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1752 Junaid Akhter 2.17 2.17

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1753 Maaz Ahmad Khan 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1754 Malik Saad Ashraf 1.67 1.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1755 Maria Muzaffar 2.75 2.75

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1756 Muhammad Abdullah 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1757 Muhammad Alam Ifroz Hassan 2.75 2.75

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1758 Muhammad Ameer Hamza 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1759 Muhammad Bilal 2.92 2.92
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1760 Muhammad Eillaf Abbasi 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1761 Muhammad Huzaifa Afzal 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1762 Muhammad Izhan Toaha 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1763 Muhammad Kashan 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1764 Muhammad Luqman 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1765 Muhammad Saqlain Akhtar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1766 Muhammad Sarfraz 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1767 Muhammad Shabbaz Safdar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1768 Muhammad Soban 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1769 Muhammad Usama Saeed 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1770 Muhammad Usman 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1771 Muhammad Usman Khan 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1772 Muhammad Uzair 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1773 Muhammad Zeeshan 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1774 Muhammad Zeeshan Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1775 Nighat Sabir 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1776 Saad Tariq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1777 Sajawal Hussain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1778 Sameer Ahmad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1779 Sana Noor 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1780 Shafaq Mehtab - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1781 Shahid Yar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1782 Shehryar Yaqoob 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1783 Syed Mansoor Ahmed Hashmi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1784 Syed Mohammad Shahbaz Ibrahee 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1785 Tahir Ali 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1786 Wajahat Hussain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1787 Yasir Naveed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/D/1251 Abdul Rehman 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - F - 3 - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1760 Muhammad Eillaf Abbasi 2.17 2.17

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1761 Muhammad Huzaifa Afzal 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1762 Muhammad Izhan Toaha 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1763 Muhammad Kashan 2.83 2.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1764 Muhammad Luqman 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1765 Muhammad Saqlain Akhtar 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1766 Muhammad Sarfraz 2.75 2.75

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1767 Muhammad Shabbaz Safdar 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1768 Muhammad Soban 2.42 2.42

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1769 Muhammad Usama Saeed 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1770 Muhammad Usman 2.83 2.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1771 Muhammad Usman Khan 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1772 Muhammad Uzair 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1773 Muhammad Zeeshan 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1774 Muhammad Zeeshan Ali 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1775 Nighat Sabir 3.17 3.17

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1776 Saad Tariq 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1777 Sajawal Hussain 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1778 Sameer Ahmad 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1779 Sana Noor 2.75 2.75

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1780 Shafaq Mehtab 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1781 Shahid Yar 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1782 Shehryar Yaqoob 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1783 Syed Mansoor Ahmed Hashmi 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1784 Syed Mohammad Shahbaz Ibrahee 3.08 3.08

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1785 Tahir Ali 2.08 2.08

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1786 Wajahat Hussain 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1787 Yasir Naveed 1.67 1.67

IS/BBA/S-20/M/D/1251 Abdul Rehman 1.33 1.33
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